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Category

M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M10 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km
M5 km

V5 km
V5 km
V5 km
V5 km
V5 km
V5 km
V5 km
V5 km
V5 km
V5 km
V5 km

Rug nr

326
321
372
373
390
388
375
383
341
389
384
324
381
319
279
312
377
382
380
376
385
369
331
371
393
378
353
336
368
342
392
298

313
306
386
365
374
348
379
352
363
299
345

Name

Richard van Waardenburg

Hans Berendsen
Pieter van Uffelen
Eric van Uffelen
Kees Olsthoorn
Rutger Thung
Adrie Straathof
Roel van Adrichem
Wim Valkenburg
Guus van Oevelen
Lukas de Kieffe
Leo Klaasse

Edwin van der Wilk
Matthijs van Boxtel
Jens Budding

Ruud Smits

Joost van der Hulst
Martin Appel

Bas van der Es

Erik Leeuwaarden
Harold Thung

Ted Verhulst

Hans Bakker

Aad Versteeg
Theo Herman
Theo van Mierlé
Hans Schilperoort
Koen Hartigh

Wim Charité
Pierre Tissot van Patot
Ron Bruijns

Aad van der Maat

Ivonne van der Pad
Corina Voorn

S. de Koning
Barbara Calkhoven
Femke Rongen
Hannie de Jong
Jazet van der Es
Mariska

Aukje

Lennie de Visser
Julia Overbeek

Result

0:17:45,9
0:19:16,7
0:20:22,4
0:20:23,5
0:21:44,0
0:22:12,7
0:23:13,5
0:23:35,2
0:23:52,1
0:23:56,2
0:23:57,0
0:24:40,5
0:25:35,0
0:25:59,8
0:26:48,7
0:26:53,8
0:28:36,0
0:29:06,2
0:29:10,5
0:29:54,1
0:30:22,2
0:30:51,0
0:30:53,3
0:30:56,0
0:32:29,9
0:33:33,0
0:33:38,7
0:34:13,6
0:35:20,9
0:36:25,2
0:36:48,1
0:42:32,0

0:23:53,2
0:24:01,8
0:25:43,9
0:26:42,7
0:27:25,1
0:30:15,1
0:30:16,3
0:31:31,3
0:37:00,8
0:37:25,5
0:46:28,7



M10 km

1 M10 km

2 M10 km

3 M10 km

4 M10 km
V10 km

1 V10 km

Timing with RaceClocker.com

364
387
297
367

391

Arjan Boshuizen
Jelle Sijtema
Wouter

Balder Lijsen

Quirine van der Salm

0:43:36,8
0:45:47,1
0:46:57,0
0:57:22,9

1:.05:51,1


https://raceclocker.com/

Category Rugnr Name Start Time Finish Time Result

M5 km 279 Jens Budding 11:01:11,9 11:28:00,6 0:26:48,7
M10 km 297 Wouter 11:01:11,9 11:48:08,9 0:46:57,0
M5 km 298 Aad van der Maat 11:01:11,9 11:43:43,9 0:42:32,0
V5 km 299 Lennie de Visser 11:01:11,9 11:38:37,4 0:37:25,5
V5 km 306 Corina Voorn 11:01:11,9 11:25:13,7 0:24:01,8
M5 km 312 Ruud Smits 11:01:11,9 11:28:05,7 0:26:53,8
V5 km 313 Ivonne van der Pad 11:01:11,9 11:25:05,1 0:23:53,2
M5 km 319 Matthijs van Boxtel 11:01:11,9 11:27:11,7 0:25:59,8
M5 km 321 Hans Berendsen 11:01:11,9 11:20:28,6 0:19:16,7
M5 km 324 Leo Klaasse 11:01:11,9 11:25:52,4 0:24:40,5
M5 km 326 Richard van Waardenburg 11:01:11,9 11:18:57,8 0:17:45,9
M5 km 331 Hans Bakker 11:01:11,9 11:32:05,2 0:30:53,3
M5 km 336 Koen Hartigh 11:01:11,9 11:35:25,5 0:34:13,6
M5 km 341 Wim Valkenburg 11:01:11,9 11:25:04,0 0:23:52,1
M5 km 342 Pierre Tissot van Patot 11:01:11,9 11:37:37,1 0:36:25,2
V5 km 345 Julia Overbeek 11:01:11,9 11:47:40,6 0:46:28,7
V5 km 348 Hannie de Jong 11:01:11,9 11:31:27,0 0:30:15,1
V5 km 352 Mariska 11:01:11,9 11:32:43,2 0:31:31,3
M5 km 353 Hans Schilperoort 11:01:11,9 11:34:50,6 0:33:38,7
V5 km 363 Aukje 11:01:11,9 11:38:12,7 0:37:00,8
M10 km 364 Arjan Boshuizen 11:01:11,9 11:44:48,7 0:43:36,8
V5 km 365 Barbara Calkhoven 11:01:11,9 11:27:54,6 0:26:42,7
M10 km 367 Balder Lijsen 11:01:11,9 11:58:34,8 0:57:22,9
M5 km 368 Wim Charité 11:01:11,9 11:36:32,8 0:35:20,9
M5 km 369 Ted Verhulst 11:01:11,9 11:32:02,9 0:30:51,0
M5 km 371 Aad Versteeg 11:01:11,9 11:32:07,9 0:30:56,0
M5 km 372 Pieter van Uffelen 11:01:11,9 11:21:34,3 0:20:22,4
M5 km 373 Eric van Uffelen 11:01:11,9 11:21:35,4 0:20:23,5
V5 km 374 Femke Rongen 11:01:11,9 11:28:37,0 0:27:25,1
M5 km 375 Adrie Straathof 11:01:11,9 11:24:25,4 0:23:13,5
M5 km 376 Erik Leeuwaarden 11:01:11,9 11:31:06,0 0:29:54,1
M10 km 377 Joost van der Hulst 11:01:11,9 11:29:47,9 0:28:36,0
M5 km 378 Theo van Mierlé 11:01:11,9 11:34:44,9 0:33:33,0
V5 km 379 Jazet van der Es 11:01:11,9 11:31:28,2 0:30:16,3
M5 km 380 Bas van der Es 11:01:11,9 11:30:22,4 0:29:10,5
M5 km 381 Edwin van der Wilk 11:01:11,9 11:26:46,9 0:25:35,0
M5 km 382 Martin Appel 11:01:11,9 11:30:18,1 0:29:06,2
M5 km 383 Roel van Adrichem 11:01:11,9 11:24:47,1 0:23:35,2
M5 km 384 Lukas de Kieffe 11:01:11,9 11:25:08,9 0:23:57,0
M5 km 385 Harold Thung 11:01:11,9 11:31:34,1 0:30:22,2
V5 km 386 S. de Koning 11:01:11,9 11:26:55,8 0:25:43,9
M10 km 387 lelle Sijtema 11:01:11,9 11:46:59,0 0:45:47,1
M5 km 388 Rutger Thung 11:01:11,9 11:23:24,6 0:22:12,7
M5 km 389 Guus van Oevelen 11:01:11,9 11:25:08,1 0:23:56,2
M5 km 390 Kees Olsthoorn 11:01:11,9 11:22:55,9 0:21:44,0

V10 km 391 Quirine van der Salm 11:01:11,9 12:07:03,0 1:05:51,1



M5 km 392 Ron Bruijns 11:01:11,9 11:38:00,0 0:36:48,1
M5 km 393 Theo Herman 11:01:11,9 11:33:41,8 0:32:29,9
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